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North Division
TEAM

Riff Raff
Windbreakers
takeitall

South Division

TEAM

Three Legs
Bru-Bums
Goalies Deer Pigs

East Division

TEAM

Randolph Maulers
Crocs

DCH

West Division
TEAM

Blitz

Power Hungry

Mad Bombers

Total Points
TEAM

Power Hungry
Three Legs

Riff Raff
Randolph Maulers
Windbreakers
takeitall

Blitz

Crocs

Bru-Bums

Mad Bombers
DCH

Goalies Deer Pigs
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PTS

1219
1174
1106
1076
1062
1036
1032
1027
1013

895

892

786

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.154

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.385

PF
898
866
863

PF
909
788
669

PF
897
798
767

PF
854
975
725

PA
858
884
931

PA
836
840
867

PA
751
751
874

PA
838
798
781

DIVISION
2-2-0
3-1-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
3-1-0

2-2-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
1-3-0
3-1-0
2-2-0

DIVISION

3-1-0

2-2-0
1-3-0

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1. Riff Raff
bye

5. Randolph Maulers
4. Three Legs

3. Power Hungry
6. Crocs

2. Blitz
bye

Champion: Three Legs

48

66
77

67
74

40

1. Riff Raff
6. Crocs

4. Three Legs
2. Blitz

84
96

92
49

4. Three Legs 96
6. Crocs 59
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