

Bumpers Keeper League

North Division								
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Riff Raff	9	4	0	0.692	898	858	2 - 2 - 0	Won 4
Windbreakers	6	7	0	0.462	866	884	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
takeitall	6	7	0	0.462	863	931	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
South Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Three Legs	8	5	0	0.615	909	836	3 - 1 - 0	Lost 2
Bru-Bums	5	8	0	0.385	788	840	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Goalies Deer Pigs	5	8	0	0.385	669	867	1 - 3 - 0	Won 1
East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Randolph Maulers	8	5	0	0.615	897	751	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Crocs	7	6	0	0.538	798	751	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
DCH	2	11	0	0.154	767	874	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
West Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Blitz	9	4	0	0.692	854	838	3 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Power Hungry	8	5	0	0.615	975	798	2 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Mad Bombers	5	8	0	0.385	725	781	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Total Points								
TEAM		Р	TS					

TEAM	PTS
Power Hungry	1219
Three Legs	1174
Riff Raff	1106
Randolph Maulers	1076
Windbreakers	1062
takeitall	1036
Blitz	1032
Crocs	1027
Bru-Bums	1013
Mad Bombers	895
DCH	892
Goalies Deer Pigs	786

Bumpers Keeper League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2016 12:03 AM Eastern

League Playoffs

1. Riff Raff bye	48				
5. Randolph Maulers	66	1. Riff Raff	84		
4. Three Legs	77	6. Crocs	96		
-				4. Three Legs	96
				6. Crocs	59
3. Power Hungry	67	4. Three Legs	92		
6. Crocs	74	2. Blitz	49		
2. Blitz bye	40				

Champion: Three Legs